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IMXSM - FMCK Bor3s - Deltévling 6

MX1 Bords Motorstadion 1,560 km ._._.
MX1 - Sista Chansen 2019-08-31 14:05 g ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:19:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:47.708 +1.931 14:28:46.917
(55) Daniel Lundberg 6 1:45.777 14:30:32.694
1 14:21:23.703 7 1:46.825 +1.048 14:32:19.519
2 1:44 439 +0.092 14:23:08.142 8 1:48.034 +2.257 14:34:07.553
3 1:44.347 14:24:52.489
4 1:45.153 +0.806 14:26:37.642 (54) Méns Hagstrom
5 1:44.696 +0.349 14:28:22.338 1 14:21:34.503
6 1:44.396 +0.049 14:30:06.734 2 1:48.391 +0.975 14:23:22.894
7 1:45.390 +1.043 14:31:52.124 3 1:47.822 +0.406 14:25:10.716
8 1:46.660 +2.313 14:33:38.784 4 1:47.838 +0.422 14:26:58.554
5 1:47.416 14:28:45.970
(118) Tim Petersson 6 1:48.243 +0.827 14:30:34.213
1 14:21:24.924 7 1:49.777 +2.361 14:32:23.990
2 1:44.929 +0.879 14:23:09.853 8 1:50.153 +2.737 14:34:14.143
3 1:44.050 14:24:53.903
4 1:45.603 +1.553 14:26:39.506 (740) Patrik Hjerpe
5 1:45.324 +1.274 14:28:24.830 1 14:21:37.601
6 1:44.702 +0.652 14:30:09.532 2 1:53.817 14:23:31.418
7 1:44.762 +0.712  14:31:54.204 3 1:54.396 *0579  14:25:25.814
8 1:46.938 +2.888 14:33:41.232 4 1:54.708 +0.891 14:27:20.522
5 1:54.218 +0.401 14:29:14.740
(990) Gustav Hallgren 6 1:55.347 +1.530 14:31:10.087
1 14:21:27.067 7 1:55.439 +1.622 14:33:05.526
2 1:44.884 14:23:11.951 8 1:55.918 +2.101 14:35:01.444
3 1:45.386 +0.502 14:24:57.337
4 1:46.262 +1.378 14:26:43.599 (123) Jonatan Fransson
5 1:45.892 +1.008 14:28:29.491 1 14:21:31.605
6 1:46.427 +1.543 14:30:15.918 2 1:47.188 +0.851 14:23:18.793
7 1:46.328 +1.444 14:32:02.246 3 1:46.707 +0.370 14:25:05.500
8 1:48.305 +3.421 14:33:50.551 4 1:46.337 14:26:51.837
5 1:47.408 +1.071 14:28:39.245
(940) Rasmus Bengtsson 6 1:47.190 +0.853 14:30:26.435
1 14:21:28.262 7 1:48.974 +2.637 14:32:15.409
2 1:45.809 +0.700 14:23:14.071
3 1:45.888 +0.779 14:24:59.959 (715) Alfred Larsson
4 1:45.109 14:26:45.068 1 14:21:29.651
5 1:45.340 +0.231 14:28:30.408 2 1:45.835 +0.331 14:23:15.486
6 1:46.874 +1.765 14:30:17.282 3 1:45.645 +0.141 14:25:01.131
7 1:47.418 +2.309 14:32:04.700 4 1:46.258 +0.754 14:26:47.389
8 1:48.009 +2.900 14:33:52.709 5 1:45.504 14:28:32.893
6 1:46.904 +1.400 14:30:19.797
(148) Tobias Eklund
1 14:21:31.010 (838) Simon Bergstrom
2 1:46.500 +0.539 14:23:17.510 1 14:21:33.157
3 1:45.961 14:25:03.471 2 1:48.570 14:23:21.727
4 1:46.591 +0.630 14:26:50.062 3 1:55.484 +6.914 14:25:17.211
5 1:46.655 +0.694 14:28:36.717
6 1:46.684 +0.723 14:30:23.401
7 1:46.363 +0.402 14:32:09.764
8 1:46.322 +0.361 14:33:56.086
(546) Tobias Karlsson
1 14:21:29.934
2 1:46.185 +0.054 14:23:16.119
3 1:46.131 14:25:02.250
4 1:46.228 +0.097 14:26:48.478
5 1:47.061 +0.930 14:28:35.539
6 1:46.312 +0.181 14:30:21.851
7 1:48.821 +2.690 14:32:10.672
8 1:49.689 +3.558 14:34:00.361
(159) Kevin Palmér
1 14:21:33.723
2 1:49.633 +3.856 14:23:23.356
3 1:48.395 +2.618 14:25:11.751
4 1:47.458 +1.681 14:26:59.209
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